G SCORES _ 12U SEASON (CORE PLAYERS) ELEVATE NW - ALLEN 13U
NAME AB HHB TB XBH CLUTCH QAB CONTACT SO ABS +/- AVG
Gadsden 200 327.00 123.00 18.00 046 6549 18000 -20.00

SCORE 164 062 006 046 065 090 -0.10 | 421 | 108%
Marcus 167 219.00 9500 21.00 033 5922 12500 -42.00

SCORE 131 057 010 033 059 075 -025 | 339 | 87%
Emmet 161 22500 8100 11.00 039 6044 13200 -29.00

SCORE 140 050 005 039 060 08 -018 | 358 | 92%
Chase 128 183.00 6400 7.00 034 6601 10200 -26.00

SCORE 143 050 004 034 066 080 -020 | 356 | 91%
Holden 194 297.00 142.00 3400 039 6348 16600 -28.00

SCORE 153 073 011 039 063 08  -0.14 | 411 | 105%
Gabe 184 261.00 133.00 24.00 048 6351 15800 -26.00

SCORE 142 072 009 048 064 08  -0.14 | 407 | 104%
Paden 152 21000 77.00 9.00 040 5851 13500 -17.00

SCORE 138 051 004 040 059 089 -011 | 3.69 | 94%
Lincoln 147 22500 5600 7.00 034 6632 12200 -25.00

SCORE 153 038 003 034 066 083 -017 | 361 | 92%
Colin 157 24600 10500 23.00 035 69.15 12500 -32.00

SCORE 157 067 009 035 069 08  -020 | 396 | 101%
Dylan 119 177.00 4400 500 029 61.81 10600 -13.00

SCORE 149 037 003 029 062 08 -011 | 357 | 91%
Sam 132 22500 103.00 1500 049 7558 107.00 -25.00

SCORE 170 078 007 049 076 081  -0.19 | 442 | 113%
TEAMTOTAL 1937 2937 1169 203.00 0.39 6512 1620.00 -317.00

AVG 152 060 007 039 065 084  -0.16 “7

CATEGORY LEADER TEAM AVG. BOTTm

NAME ABS AVG
HREF! HREF!  HREF! BATTING - AT BAT SCORES
H#REF! H#REF!  HREF!
#REF! #REF!  #REF!
Sam 4421 3.834
Gadsden 4,215 3.834
Holden 4110 3.834
Gabe 4070 3.834
Colin 3.958 3.834
Paden 3.689 3.834
Lincoln 3.610 3.834
Emmet 3.580 3.834
Dylan 3573 3.834
Chase 3.561 3.834
Marcus 3.391 3.834

Sam Gadsden Holden Gabe Colin Paden Lincoln  Emmet BIVET Chase  Marcus

PLAYER SCORE ~ e====TEAM AVERAGE




NAME
H#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
Gadsden
Holden
Gabe
Marcus
Emmet
Colin
Paden
Lincoln
Sam
Chase
Dylan

NAME
H#REF!
#REF!
HREF!
Sam
Gadsden
Colin
Holden
Lincoln
Dylan
Chase
Gabe
Emmet
Paden
Marcus

NAME
#REF!
H#REF!
#REF!
Holden
Marcus
Colin
Gabe
Sam
Gadsden
Emmet
Paden
Chase
Lincoln
Dylan

AB
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

200
194
184
167
161
157
152
147
132
128
119

HHB
#REF!
#REF!
H#REF!
1.705
1.635
1.567
1.531
1.531
1.487
1.430
1.418
1.398
1.382
1.311

XBH
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
0.114
0.096
0.093
0.092
0.067
0.055
0.049
0.043
0.038
0.031
0.028

AVG
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273
158.273

AVG
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490
1.490

AVG
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064
0.064

BATTING - AT BATS

Gadsden Holden Gabe s Emmet Colin Paden Lincoln Sam Chase Dylan

BATTING - HARD HIT BALLS / AT BAT

Gadsden  Colin Holden Lincoln Dylan Chase Gabe Emmet Paden Marcus

BATTING - EXTRA BASE HITS / AT BAT

Holden  Marcus Colin Gabe Sam Gadsden Emmet  Paden @ Lincoln Dylan




NAME
H#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
Sam
Colin
Lincoln
Chase
Gadsden
Gabe
Holden
Dylan
Emmet
Marcus
Paden

NAME
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
Gadsden
Dylan
Paden
Gabe
Holden
Lincoln
Emmet
Sam
Chase
Colin
Marcus

NAME
#REF!
#REF!
H#REF!
Gadsden
Dylan
Paden
Gabe
Holden
Lincoln
Emmet
Sam
Chase
Colin
Marcus

QAB
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
0.756
0.692
0.663
0.660
0.655
0.635
0.635
0.618
0.604
0.592
0.585

‘LUTCH
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
0.900
0.891
0.888
0.859
0.856
0.830
0.820
0.811
0.797
0.796
0.749

SO
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
-0.100
-0.109
-0.112
-0.141
-0.144
-0.170
-0.180
-0.189
-0.203
-0.204
-0.251

AVG
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645
0.645

AVG
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836
0.836

AVG
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164
-0.164

BATTING - QUALITY AT BAT %

Sam Colin Lincoln Chase Gadsden Gabe Holden Dylan Emmet

BATTING - CONTACT % / AB

Gadsden  Dylan Paden Gabe Holden Lincoln Emmet Sam

BATTING - STRIKEOUTS / AB

Gadsden Dylan Paden Gabe Holden Lincoln Emmet Sam Chase

Marcus

Colin

Paden

Marcus




